Supreme Retractable Loft Ladder…
…high-strength, durability & lightweight operation
The Supreme heavy-duty aluminium loft ladder is manufactured from quality die-cast
aluminium alloy components for strength and light-weight operation.  The wooden hatch
box and insulated trapdoor provide excellent energy efficiency.  The Supreme can be
made-to-measure with a diverse range of options and accessories to best suit your
needs.
Key benefits at a glance

width
(mm)
D
Case
height
(mm)
E
Set
down
point
(mm)
F
Swivel
range *
(mm)
SUP-2790-1200-600 2790 1200 600 240 1440 1520
SUP-2790-1200-700 2790 1200 700 240 1440 1520
SUP-2790-1300-700 2790 1300 700 240 1440 1520
SUP-2790-1400-700 2790 1400 700 240 1440 1520
SUP-3090-1200-600 3090 1200 600 240 1550 1640
SUP-3090-1200-700 3090 1200 700 240 1550 1640
SUP-3090-1300-700 3090 1300 700 240 1550 1640
SUP-3090-1400-700 3090 1400 700 240 1550 1640
* This is the required minimum clearance in front of the ladder to extend/retract.
If you have specific dimensional requirements, the Supreme is
available made-to-measure for ceiling openings ranging between
750mm to 1600mm long and 525mm to 1200mm wide, and for floor-